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
a great building site. Seller will not divide the 
parcels, must be sold together. $75,000

Lovely, well-built brick ranch w/addition in the rear at the end of 
a cul-de-sac. Huge privacy vinyl fenced back yard and rear deck. 
This spacious home features 3 BR, formal dining, living room, gath-
ering room & 1.5 BA. Updates include New HVAC in 2016, New 
Roof & gutters in 2015. Windows, new kitchen cabinets and count-
ers replaced just a few years ago! $159,900

1404 S 11th Street, Ironton OH
Move right into this lovely 2 BR 1 BA brick home 
w/nearly 1,200 sq.ft. in a nice location. Fenced 
yard, det. 2 car garage, HW flooring under the 
carpet & the kitchen has recently been updated. 
Located near highway 52.  $99,000

2517 S 6th Street, Ironton OH
Lovely easily accessible brick home. 3 BR, 1.5 
BA, spacious kitchen w/center island & appliances 
& living room! Spacious back yard w/storage bldg. 
Separate laundry room. French doors in kitchen & 
master BR. Come inside soon!! $129,000

4687 Canterbury 
Court

Ashland KY

110 Freeman 
Court

South Point OH

Full-time OH-KY Agent
Salesperson

DonnaGannonHomes.com
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304525-8351 (Days & 
Evenings)

TM

MLS

2536 Fifth Street Road

Mitzi Russell, Broker
Flora Russell, Associate Broker

All Agents are Salespersons

Flora & Mitzi Russell

LAUREL CREEK - E. LYNN 
LAKE Area. 2,579 sq ft w/4 
BR, 2 BA, LR, DR, kitchen, 
laundry, pantry, small office 
& reading room. Newer roof 
& windows. Lg back porch w/
ramp, det garage, storage 
bldg barn. Near East Lynn 
Lake recreation!

WAYNE - COMMERCIAL LAND - RT. 152 - 
Acreage close to town and ready to develop! 
25 Acres w/good access toRt. 152 South 
to Wayne & North to Lavalette. Properties 
to north and south of this land have been 
surveyed and are on record. Blacktop drive 
up to lane below where former home was 
located. Land has not been timbered in over 
65 years & property goes to top of hill. 

MLS 168895 25 Acres

BEVERLY HILLS Area. Beautiful brick 
home on corner lot in popular area. LR, 
kitchen w/dining area, 3 BR, 1.5 BA on 
the 1st floor w/beautiful original HW floors! 
Basement has bonus room for exercise or 
crafts, laundry room & built-in long garage. 
Kitchen appliances & washer/dryer stay. 
This home is ready to move in! Corner lot is 
fenced with small storage bldg in back of lot.

MLS 169697
LAVALETTE. Home interior is all new and updated with warm 
neutral colors! Original HW floors are refinished downstairs. New 
luxury waterproof laminate in GR, main floor BR, halls, breakfast 
nook. New kitchen, DR & BA. Built-in cabinets in DR. New high 
efficiency central heat/air, new electric, new on-demand hot water 
heater, new water, gas and sewer lines. Updated electric. Laundry 
hookups off breakfast nook. 1st floor BR has frpl & lg walk-in closet 
next door. GR w/frpl could be home school room, office or 4th BR. 2 
BR upstairs w/new carpet & lg room for play or crafts. Exterior has 
lg garage, front porch & nice rear patio. Over an acre for privacy. 
You need to see the nice features the Seller used to make this 
home so special! $159,000

1+/-  Acre

WAYNE - DUNROVIN. You will love this remodeled & updated 
home in popular Dunrovin Subd! New AC, flooring, interior paint, 
gas hot water heater, kitchen counters, dishwasher, garbage 
disposal, light fixtures, front storm door & drop ceiling in bsmt. 
Roof & gas heat only about 5 yrs old. Interior has great tri-level 
floor plan in neutral colors! Lg LR w/frpl, kitchen w/appliances 
& dining area on level one. Primary BR w/private BA, 3 BR & 
hall BA on level 2. Level 3 bsmt has bonus room w/half BA & 
laundry, w/interior & garage access. Exterior has new garage 
door & openers. Lg workshop w/shelving & garage door opening 
in the exterior back. Call to see this one today!

SOLD

3+ Acres

SOLD

WAYNE AREA

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 5

57 Acres

LAVALETTE AREA - Priced as lot but with 
SW mobile home and storage building 
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
garage. Take in the mornings with 
a cup of coffee on the new deck off 
from the kitchen! #170144 $80,000 
Call Cathy.

A Hidden Gem in Wayne County! 
Beautiful 2 story home on 30+ acres 
fenced. HW floors & tile throughout. New 
kitchen appliances, wb frpl, lg deck w/
pool, det. garage, barn and 2 cabins. 
Must See. #169043 $385,000 Call Matt.

Newer House with all the amenities 
one could want. 4 BR, 3 BA, rec 
room above 2 car att garage. Great 
golf course location! #168274 $320’s 
Call Josh.

Country Living, Yet 15 Minutes 
From Barboursville! Home features 
4 BR, 2.5 BA, nice back yard, 
great view. 1 car att garage w/huge 
gathering room in finished basement. 
#169670 $140’s Call Josh.

Elegant Colonial Style Brick setting 
on 1 flat acre just 2 miles south of 
Wayne. 5 lg BR & 3 BA. Huge kitchen 
furnished with new appliances & new 
counter tops. Att. garage. Spacious 
LR/Gathering room & so much more! 
#169654 $290’s Call Matt.

Location! Cute, well maintained 
3 BR, 2 BA brick rancher close to 
Beech Fork Marina. Includes 2-3 
car det. garage, lg living room, nice 
yard. #169236 $225,000 Call Matt.

Large Spacious 2,800 sq.ft. home 
in a convenient nice neighborhood. 
Updated 24x28.6 gathering room & 
some on the kitchen. 3 BR, 2 BA on 1+ 
acre. #169074 $160,000 Call Darik.

Move-in Ready! 3 BR, 2 BA 
conveniently located. New windows 
& furnace. Lg level lot w/fenced back 
yard. Nice deck-great for entertaining. 
Includes 2 car det garage w/apt. 
#168627 $142,500 Call Matt.

Country Setting, Yet Still Convenient! 
Well maintained 3 BR, 2 BA located 
between Wayne & East Lynn. Granite 
counter tops in kitchen & baths. Exit the 
deck through MBR. Almost 1 acre flat. 
#169418 $115,900 Call Matt.

This Doublewide offers 3 BR, 2 
BA on 10 Acres with a 20x40 2 car 
garage/workshop. Property has 
several cleared house sites & 2 
ponds. #169754 $80,000 Call Darik.

1.5 Story 3 BR with HW floors. Foyer/
open staircase to 2nd level, breakfast 
nook off applianced kitchen. This 
one you will want to see! #169077 
$54,500 Call John.

This Secluded Cabin hidden in the 
woods is a perfect get-a-way! Close 
to E. Lynn Lake. Great for fishing, 
hunting, hiking, & 4-wheeling. 2 
Acres. #169777 $60’s Call Darik.

Commercial Office Space located 
between Wayne & Lavalette on Rt. 152. 
Currently occupied & being used as a 
chiropractic office & former dentist office. 
1,400 sq.ft. includes offices, exam rooms, 
lobby & 2 bath rooms. #168695 $110,000 
Call Matt.

Great Business Opportunity! 
Service station currently set up w/
office, storage room & shop area. 
3 racks, alignment machine, 2 tire 
changers and misc. parts & tools. 
#169607 $250,000 Call Cathy.

Large 2.5 Story brick/vinyl. Modified 
to rent rear as 3+ BR, 1.5 BA living 
quarters. Retail in front. Parking 
in rear & on street. Great for MU 
students! #162687 $120’s

NEW - Genoa - Unrestricted bldg. 
lot w/footer & foundation in place! 
$10,000 Call John.
Wayne - Shrewburry Rd. (Toms 
Creek) - 16 acres, 2 ponds, well 
maintained. $70,000 Call Darik.
Kiahsville - East Lynn Rd. - Nice 
level lot. Option to purchase 
adjacent 8 acres. $18,000 
Call Cathy. 
COMMERCIAL 31st St., Huntington 
- Prime Commercial Dev. 
Opportunity w/frontage on major 
Huntington artery. Call John.

Wayne Fort Gay Barboursville Rt. 10

Wayne Lavalette Wayne Wayne

Wayne Fort Gay West End Kiahsville

Wayne Fort Gay Huntington

Reduced

Reduced

Reduced

Reduced Reduced

NEW

CommercialCommercial

Reduced Reduced

Reduced

Reduced



681-286-5803

304-634-4382

304-563-4346

Licensed Assistant

Assistant

Meet Team Giompalo

In 2015, Christie packed up her family and dogs and moved to 
Huntington, WV to be closer to her husband’s family. She quickly 
made a name for herself in the real estate world by making it 
into the Multi Million Dollar Club in 2016. She has been the Top 
Producer with Realty Exchange since 2017. After over 25 years 
of experience in the industry, she has a wealth of knowledge 
for simplifying the home buying and selling process. She has a 
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

www.pancakerealty.com Like Us On 
Facebook.

All Agents are 
Salespersons

Over 16 Acres
Ohio River Road

• 3 BR Home with 1.5 BA. 
• 3 Level Barn, 
• 3 storage buildings, 
• 2 BR, 1.5 BA mobile home.

Lots of Land. Lots of Room.
$275,000

Huge Southside Home - with big back 
yard & garage apt. 5 BR, 1.5 BA. Lots of 
natural wood, dual HVAC systems. Garage 
space for 2 cars plus storage or workshop 
area. Needs a lot of work, but when it’s 
finished--WOW! $112,900

Barboursville Townhouse - Right in the 
Village. This nice townhouse offers vault-
ed ceilings in living/dining area and the 
kitchen. 3 BR, 2 BA, den & screened porch, 
laundry, Two 1 car garages (1 on main and 
1 On bsmt level.) Nice back yard. Conve-
nient low traffic location. $210,000

Downtown 
living in 
the St. 
James 
Building. 
One 
Bedrooms 
$110,000 & 
$130,000 West End, very convenient one floor plan 

home with fenced lot, 3 BR & 1 BA. $35,000

NEW
 P

RIC
E







 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-9955
Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        

KY # (606) 327-5555
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

 

Linda
GRI, RMM

WV-KANAWHA VALLEY

Multi-Million $ Producer    

Midkiff

Email: midkiffl@aol.com

 304 633-7133

829 9th St. 
Huntington

Renovated to bring out the best...must see the wood-
work and stairway entrance, front porch, updated baths 
& kitchen. Renovated 3 of the 5 bedrooms. Two bed-
rooms have no closet. Wood trim is gorgeous! Central 
heat & air on first floor. Wall units/heat & air on 3rd floor, 
2nd floor unit AC in bedrooms. Two fireplaces with gas 
logs. #169246 $118,000

Salesperson/REALTOR®

 

Becky Myers
304-417-2325

becky@bmyrealtor.com

Contact Becky For All Your 
Real Estate Needs.

“I Work With Buyers & Sellers 

With All Homes Big & Small.”

Salesperson/REALTOR®



 

Mark 
Napier
304-634-1070

NapierPublishing@hotmail.com

Salesperson/REALTOR® 2712 4th Avenue
Seven Rooms w/3 BR, 2 BA. Ready To 
Move In Nice Home Close To Marshall And 
St. Marys Hospital. $65,900. Make An Offer! 

Working To Make Your Dream Home A Reality.
 

142 Co. Rd. 403
Proctorville, OH 45669

 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-9955
Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        

KY # (606) 327-5555
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

 

Experience The Difference

Call KIM For All Your 
Real Estate Needs

304-617-5628
knortonwv@gmail.com

DreamTeamWV.comNORTON
KIM

Salesperson/REALTOR®



 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-9955
Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        

KY # (606) 327-5555
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

 

 

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Your Key To Real Estate

TODD 
NELSON

NOW
SHOWING

Salesperson/REALTOR®

4 BR

46 Camelot Drive
A 4 BR, 2.5 BA Home Located On 
Camelot Drive! You Don’t Want To 
Miss This Inviting Home Offering 
Beautiful Hardwood Floors, Newer 
Carpeting, An Appliance Filled 
Kitchen With A Recently Installed 
Tile Backsplash, 2 Fireplaces, A 
Newer Hot Water Heater, A Large 
Laundry Room, A 2 Car Attached 
Garage, And A 12 Month First 
American Home Warranty! 
Call For Your Personal Tour Today! 
MLS# 169532

ABR, CREN, CRS, GRI, ASP, MRP

(304) 638-2558 cell/text

(304) 733-7131 office direct

Karen Twohig
Salesperson, REALTOR®  WV & OH

Recognized. Respected. Recommended.

23 YEARS EXPERIENCE



 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-99555869 Davis Creek, Barboursville
Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        

KY # (606) 327-5555
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

Amber 
Midkiff

304.382.9688

Betty 
Sargent
304.751.0112

Betty-Sargent.comSearch For All Real Estate Listings

706 Buffington Street

107 Sundown Lane

1055 Jane Drive

2161 Washington Blvd.

156 Iroquois Trail

6 Rainier Drive

128 Miller Drive

1004 Shiloh Road

7009 Skyhigh Drive

6130 Fairview Drive

Salesperson/REALTOR® Salesperson/REALTOR®

The Market Is Great! These Properties SOLD In The Last 60 Days!

Don’t Wait, Listings Needed!!!

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

THANK YOU TO ALL OUR 
WONDERFUL CLIENTS 

FOR MAKING 2020 
AN AWESOME YEAR

“Please Stay Safe! Wear A Mask & 
Maintain Social Distancing!”

 

 FOR SALE!
IN DESIRABLE SOUTHEAST HILLS

MLS 170011 | Offered At $169,500
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 1,400+ sq.ft.

284Roland Park Dr
Huntington, WV 25705

jmansour@oldcolony.com     www.JeanetteMansour.com304.416.3592



Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504

Salesperson/REALTOR® WV & OH
ABR, ASP, CREN, CRS, GRI, RMM, MRP

304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell

karen@karentwohig.com

Barboursville

Cabell Midland School District 
$354,000 #169626

Stamford Park

Esquire Golf Course $215,000 #170161
5 BR, 2.5 BA

5 BR / 4.5 BA

5 BR / 4 Full BA / 2 Half BA

3 BR, 1.5 BA, Double Lot

AWESOME 
GUEST SUITE

NEW 
LISTING!

South Point $179,900 #169606

S.E. Hills $117,500 #170131

4 BR / 2 BA

4 BR / 2 BA

REFINISHED 
HW FLOORING

NEW 
LISTING!

SOLD!

SOLD!

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Your Key To 
Real Estate

TODD NELSON

NOW
SHOWING

Salesperson/REALTOR®

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504

Convenience

River
Views

E. Pea Ridge

Proctorville

Amazing River Views From This Lovely 4 BR, 3 BA Riv-
erfront Home. Situated On Apx. 3.16 Acres, This Home Features 
Updated Kitchen w/SS Appliances, Granite & Tile Countertops, 
& A Pantry Closet. Also Cathedral Ceilings, An Owner’s BR 
Suite w/Private BA & Walk-in Closets, Woodburning Stove & 
Expansive Garage That Could Accommodate Multiple Vehi-
cles. Screened Deck Overlooks Inground Pool, Outbuilding & 
An Awesome Yard. Expansive Decking, Hot Tub, Elevator Type 
System & 12 Month First American Home Warranty! #169911

East Pea Ridge Charmer! This Cute 2 BR Home 
Offers Updated Shingled Roof, Updated Gas Forced Air 
Furnace & Central A/C Unit, Newer Hot Water Tank, Recent-
ly Installed Laminate Flooring In The Kitchen, Stainless 
Kitchen Appliances & Updated Bathroom. The Home Offers 
Beautiful HW Floors In A Number Of Rooms And Full Unfin-
ished Basement. 12 Month First American Home Warranty. 
#170067

Inviting Brick 1 Story Home Offering 3 BR, HW Floor-
ing In Various Rooms, Appliance-filled Kitchen, Updated 
Vinyl Flooring In The Kitchen & Bath, Gathering Room 
w/WB Frpl That Has A Newer Insert & Stainless Steel 
Flue Liner, & Lg Screened Back Porch w/Patio That Of-
fers Great Views Of The Spacious Back Yard. #169883

Spacious 5 BR, 2 Full BA, 2 Half BA. Conve-
nient Location To Rt. 60, Interstate, Shopping & 
Schools. Large  House w/Huge Potential, Large 
Lot. Newer Roof, Hot Water Heater, Roof & Gut-
ters - Oct. 2018. Call Today For Your Personal 
Tour! #168315
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Experienced Agents...  Giving Reliable Service!

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

ABR, GRI, SRMM
REALTOR® /Salesperson

jessicalawsonoc@gmail.com

5869 Davis Creek Rd,
 Barboursville WV 25504

304.939.1201 304.634.3181 304-617-0765
ladkins@libbyadkins.com shelley.rowe64@gmail.com

Salesperson /

/ Salesperson



 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-99555869 Davis Creek, Barboursville

Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        
KY # (606) 327-5555

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

 With A Combined 613 Years Of Experience, 
With An Average Of 18 Years Per Agent,

Our Sales Associates Have The Knowledge And Integrity 
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